Neljapiev, 23. MIAlL

Nr
400
366
357
369
362
360
358
359
354
361
364
365
370
379

Osaleja

Ulle Rauk
Piret Palok
Marit Karise
Aire Allas
Maire Meeling
Marje Kallas
Merle Pindis
Merit Plesch
Olav Linde
Anu Paluver
Helle Nool
Pilleriin Aalde
Heli Pohja
Helju Rakaselg

Sugu
naine
naine
naine
naine
naine
naine
naine
naine
mees
naine
naine
naine
naine
naine

Kdndijad
Distants ~6 km
14 osalejat
PAREMUSJARJESTUST EI SELGITATUD JA AEGA EI VOETUD

S.a
1960
1966
1979
1966
1977
1968
1974
1981
1938
1958
1976
1973
1956
1952

Elukoht
Lasva vald
Vastseliina vald
voru vald
Voru linn
Voru

Voru linn
Voru
Réuge
Parksepa
Voru linn
Lasva vald
Polva
Voru linn
Voru linn

VORUMAA

SPORDILIIT

\vww.vorumaaspordiliit.cc

Klubi voi tookoht

MTU "Kodukant Otsa"
Vastseliina Spordiklubi

eraisik

Voru

AS GA4S Eesti

LEH AS

Voérumaa KRK

Fr. R. Kreutzwaldi Gimnaasium

Lasva Kepikdnni Seltsing

Voru Maavalitsus



